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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- #27 GUYON T. - KTM 1:2?4?2 8 1:48.248 09:18:03.939 2 1:54.042 09:04:03.854
1 1:54.533 09:02:05.923 9 2:12.069 09:20:16.008 3 1:53.038 09:05:56.892
2 1:54.702 09:04:00.625 10 2:25.775 09:22:41.783 4 4:42.058 09:10:38.950
3 2:02.430 09:06:03.283 11 1:48.836 09:24:30.619 5 1:48.608 09:12:27.558
4 1:57.234 09:08:00.517 12 1:51.725 09:26:22.344 6 1:50.208 09:14:17.766
5 1:48.090 09:09:48.607 7 5:46.711 09:20:04.477
6 3.35.621 09:13:24.228  PO.4-#223 BONACORSI A. - KTM . g'ngg;t 8 1:49.540 09:21:54.017
7 1:47.444 09:15:11.672 ! 2:27.566 09:02:45.861 9 2:13733 09:24:07.750
8 1:47.934 09:16:59.606 2 2:13.836 09:04:59.697 10 2:06.464 09:26:14.214
9 2:08.236 09:19:08.047 3 1:52.630 09:06:52.327
10 1:47.469 09:20:55.516 4 2:06.399 09:08:38.726  Po. 7 - # 516 LANGENFELDER S. - KTM +0227
1 2:11.840 09:23:07 566 5 1:50.227 09:10:48.953 1 1:54.908 09:02:05.035
12 1.46.424 09:24:54.220 6 2:19.078 09:13:08.031 2 1:51.295 09:03:56.330
13 2111368 09:27:05.588 7 2:09.893 09:15:17.924 3 1:51.677 09:05:48.007
8 1:48.965 09:17:06.889 4 1:51.441 09:07:39.448
Po. 2 - # 14 DE WOLF K. - Husquarna . ggf;g;t 9 2:03.005 09:19:09.894 5 2:00.900 09:09:40.348
1 1:54.665 09:02:02.628 10 1:49.003 09:20:58.897 6 2:02.212 09:11:42.560
2 1:50.267 09:03:52.895 1 2:11.306 09:23:10.203 7 1:48.813 09:13:31.373
3 1:53.053 09:05:45.948 12 1:48.411 09:24:58.614 8 2:09.106 09:15:40.479
4 2:31.827 09:08:17.775 13 2:10.219 09:27:08.833 9 1:48.998 09:17:29.477
5 1:47.241 09:10:05.016 10 1:49.498 09:19:18.975
6 3:32.443 09:13:37.459  Po.5-#912RIZZI). - KTM +02187 1 2:04.332 09:21:23.307
7 2:20.110 09:15:57.569 1 2:07.442 09:02:38.236 12 1:48.718 09:23:12.025
g 519,693 09:18:17.262 2 1:58.200 09:04:36.436
9 1.48.513 09:20:05.775 3 2:20.196 09:06:56.632
10 3:30.675 09:23:36.450 4 1:52.387 09:08:49.019
1 219,017 09:25:55.467 5 2:09.073 09:10:58.092
6 1:49.500 09:12:47.592
Po. 3 - # 696 GWERDER M. - KTM . gi{f_«SF(i)th 7 2:18.455 09:15:06.047
1 2:12.499 09:03:17.330 8 1:48.601 09:16:54.648
2 2:00.405 09:05:17.735 9 4:11.927 09:21:06.575
3 1:51.156 09:07:08.891 10 2:19.875 09:23:26.450
4 2:23.546 09:09:32.437 11 1:48.826 09:25:15.276
5 1:48.846 09:11:21.283
Diff. First
6 3:04.629 09:14:25.912  Po.6-#247 MIOTF. - Yamaha +02.164
; 1.49.779 09:16:15.691 1 1:56.798 09:02:09.812

Fastest lap: 1:46.444
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 312 OLIVER O. - KTM . g';flﬁsr;t 9 2:30.543 09:22:13.012 6 1:52.423 09:14:14.237
1 2:11.853 05:03:26.915 10 2:07.323 09:24:20.335 7 3:20.375 09:17:34.612
9 2:01.472 09:05:28.387 11 1:54.334 09:26:14.669 8 2:06.667 09:19:41.279
3 1:53.438 09:07:21.825 9 1:50.491 09:21:31.770
4 1:54.689 09:09:16.514  P0-11-#22GIUZIOR. -KTM + 8.:9;.;;
5 2:00.334 09:11:16.848 1 2:15.301 09:03:38.619  Po. 14 - # 43 VESTERINEN M. - KTM Lon14e
6 202,755 09:13:19.603 2 2:06.212 09:05:44.831 1 2:27.088 09:03:34.878
; 1.49.579 09:15:09.182 3 1:53.854 09:07:38.685 2 2:14.707 09:05:49.585
g 2.08.663 09:17-17.845 4 4:28.272 09:12:06.957 3 1:58.328 09:07:47.913
5 555114 09:20:12.959 5 1:50.371 09:13:57.328 4 1:54.114 09:09:42.027
10 »11551 09:22.24.510 6 3:52.079 09:17:49.407 5 1:53.640 09:11:35.667
1 158706 09:24:23.216 7 2:00.095 09:19:49.502 6 1:51.454 09:13:27.121
- 157785 09:26:21.001 8 2:29.767 09:22:19.269 7 2:18.785 09:15:45.906
9 2:07.046 09:24:26.315 8 1:59.153 09:17:45.059
Po. 9 - # 572 PEDERSEN R. - KTM . g';fzﬁgrslt 10 2:12.556 09:26:38.871 9 3:46.297 09:21:31.356
1 2:14.231 09:03:24.556 10 1:50.960 09:23:22.316
P 1:58.023 09:05:22.579  Po.12-# 540 SEMB A. - Husqvarna " ggf;;;t 11 1:50.590 09:25:12.906
3 1553189 09:07-15.768 1 2:04.543 09:02:20.904
4 2:18.069 09:09:33.837 2 1:59.533 09:04:20.437  Po. 15 - # 207 CAZAL X. - KTM £ 04252
s 1.49.908 09:11.23.745 3 1:55.569 09:06:16.006 1 1:58.482 09:02:12.701
6 5.22.929 09:16:46.674 4 1:56.405 09:08:12.411 2 1:55.043 09:04:07.744
; 149766 09:18:36.440 5 2:08.174 09:10:20.585 3 1:57.981 09:06:05.725
e 226.474 09:21:02.914 6 1:53.371 09:12:13.956 4 4:23.370 09:10:29.095
9 153200 09:22:56.123 7 3:16.468 09:15:30.424 5 2:02.673 09:12:31.768
10 1:49.735 09:24:45.858 8 1:53.366 09:17:23.790 6 1:50.696 09:14:22.464
1 526501 09:27:12.359 9 2:14.815 09:19:38.605 7 2:04.336 09:16:26.800
10 1:50.429 09:21:29.034 8 1:52.978 09:18:19.778
Po. 10 - # 256 SMITH M. - Yamaha . g';f;;;t 11 2:20.602 09:23:49.636 9 3:28.986 09:21:48.764
1 2:06.812 09:03:19.358 12 1:50.844 09:25:40.480 10 1:53.392 09:23:42.156
2 1:53.583 09:05:12.941 11 1:52.404 09:25:34.560
3 1:51.704 09:07:04.645  PO. 13- #437 VENHODA M. - KTM + ng.'oj;t
4 2:15.143 09:09:19.788 ! 2:15.373 09:02:58.290
s 1.49.905 09:11:09.693 2 2:07.731 09:05:06.021
6 250,383 09:16:00.076 3 1:55.925 09:07:01.946
7 1:52.570 09:17:52.646 4 3:07.360 09:10:03.306
8 1.49.823 09:19:42.469 5 2:12.508 09:12:21.814

Fastest lap: 1:46.444
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 16 - # 38 KOVAGS A. - Yamaha . g';f;g;t 10 1:51.699 09:21:59.827 3 1:54.068 09:06:04.486
1 2:06.909 09:02:24.127 11 2:15.853 09:24:15.680 4 1:57.859 09:08:02.345
9 1:58.818 09:04:22.945 12 1:50.929 09:26:06.609 5 1:51.764 09:09:54.109
3 1:54.182 09:06:17.127 6 2:08.126 09:12:02.235
4 3:25.662 09:09:42.789  P0.19-#75 BARCELLA A. - KTM + ng.'ggg 7 1:53.444 09:13:55.900
s 9:05.290 09:11:48.079 1 2:01.346 09:02:12.382 8 2:07.972 00:16:03.572
6 1:50.988 09:13:39.067 2 2:01.526 09:04:13.908 9 1:59.028 09:18:03.110
7 3:24.236 09:17:03.303 3 1:57.899 09:06:11.807 10 1:54.772 09:19:57.882
8 1:50.806 09:18:54.109 4 1:59.562 09:08:11.369 11 3:04.541 09:23:02.423
9 2:00.787 09:20:54.896 5 1:52.504 09:10:03.873 12 1:53.413 09:24:55.836
10 3:45.582 09:24:40.478 6 4:09.845 09:14:13.718 13 1:51.342 09:26:47.376
11 1:51.678 09:26:32.156 7 1:52.866 09:16:06.584
8 2:12.687 09:18:19.271  Po. 22 - # 32 PILLER C. - KTM . gg;gsz‘
Po. 17 - # 99 RATHOUSKY P. - KTM . ng::ilr;t 9 1:57.764 09:20:17.035 1 2:11.569 09:03:12.235
1 2:15.591 09:03:01.408 10 1:52.403 09:22:09.438 2 1:55.124 09:05:07.359
2 2:02.207 09:05:03.705 1 1:51.124 09:24:00.562 3 2:06.936 09:07:14.295
3 2:04.303 09:07:08.008 12 2:24.946 09:26:25.508 4 2:00.115 09:09:14.410
4 1:55.956 09:09:03.964 5 1:52.577 09:11:06.987
5 1:55.985 09:10:59.949  Po- 20 - #717 WAGENKNECHT J. - KTM + 0883 6 1:52.409 09:12:59.396
6 152,856 09:12:52.805 1 2:21.521 09:02:55.754 - 3:06.014 09:16:05.410
7 2:19.656 09:15:12.461 2 2:05.848 03:05:01.602 8 1:52.217 09:17:57.627
8 3:11.49 09:18:23.957 3 2:00.102 09:07:01.704 9 1:53.265 09:19:50.892
9 1:53.699 09:20:17.656 4 1:58.917 09:09:00.621 10 2:02.218 09:21:53.110
10 1:52.888 09:22:10.544 5 1:53.970 09:10:54.591 1 1:51.746 09:23:44.856
1 1:50.860 09:24:01.404 6 2:07.577 09:13:02.168 12 1:52.942 09:25:37.798
7 1:52.115 09:14:54.283
Po. 18 - # 454 HANSTRM L. - Yamaha v o abe 8 1:58.086 09:16:52.369
1 2:07.522 09:02:27.954 9 1:51.497 09:18:43.866
2 1:56.179 09:04:24.133 10 1:58.224 09:20:42.090
3 1:53.993 09:06:18.126 1 2:03.516 09:22:45.606
4 2:03.972 09:08:22.098 12 1:56.259 09:24:41.865
5 1:52.514 09:10:14.612 13 1:51.329 09:26:33.194
6 3:46.105 09:14:00.717
Diff. First
7 1:51.677 09:15:52.394  P0.21-#771JAKOB K. - KTM +04.898
8 1:54.647 09:17:47.041 1 2:00.258 09:02:12.912
9 221,087 09:20:08.128 2 1:57.506 09:04:10.418

Fastest lap: 1:46.444

PARTS

FOX&? ®Husqvama

MOTORCYGLES

Kisa

© MGMTiming

Oscorr gmﬂ]z

Pietramurata, Saturday 13 July 2019 3/5



World MX Junior Cup

Federazione ‘ -
Motociclistica

Italiana '
www federmotoiit

FIM JUNIOR MOTOCROSS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ITALY

PIETRAMURATA | 13-14 JULY 2019

UNIOR

125 - Free Practice Gr A

Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 23 - # 120 OSTERHAGEN H. - KTM . ggf;gsst 8 1:59.964 09:17:41.269 3 1:58.145 09:06:07.292
1 2:14.925 05:02:41.682 9 1:52.461 09:19:33.730 4 1:55.983 09:08:03.275
) 1:58.280 09:04:39.962 10 2:08.645 09:21:42.375 5 1:54.951 09:09:58.226
3 1:57.519 09:06:37.481 11 1:52.560 09:23:34.935 6 1:53.338 09:11:51.564
4 1:54.082 09:08:31.563 12 2:08.741 09:25:43.676 7 4:45.546 09:16:37.110
s 2:10.206 09:10:41.769 8 1:53.678 09:18:30.788
6 2:15.202 09:12:56.971  PO-26-#377 WILLIAMS P. - KTM £06131 9 1:53.594 09:20:24.382
7 1:53.641 09:14:50.612 ! 2:16.378 09:02:39.655
8 1:52.300 09:16:42.912 2 2:01.522 03:04:41.177  Po. 29 - # 424 KUCHEROV N. - Yamaha + gl;f;gszt
5 3.00.363 09:19:47 275 3 2:00.489 09:06:41.666 1 2:08.074 09:02:29.266
10 151,749 09:21.39.024 4 1:58.263 09:08:39.929 2 2:01.264 09:04:30.530
1 152,05 09:23:31.119 5 1:57.470 09:10:37.399 3 2:00.485 09:06:31.015
1 152147 09:25.23.266 6 1:56.099 09:12:33.498 4 1:56.717 09:08:27.732
7 1:56.242 09:14:29.740 5 2:12.926 09:10:40.658
Po. 24 - # 5 LARWOOD A. - Yarmaha . ggf;g;t 8 1:52.575 09:16:22.315 6 1:59.205 09:12:39.863
1 2:00.030 09:02:15.020 9 2:05.490 09:18:27.805 7 1:54.963 09:14:34.826
) 1:55.942 09:04:10.962 10 3:11.487 09:21:39.292 8 1:55.380 09:16:30.206
3 1:57.249 05:06:08.911 11 2:11.520 09:23:50.812 9 2:11.414 09:18:41.620
4 1:58.063 09:08:06.274 12 1:54.914 09:25:45.726 10 1:54.224 09:20:35.844
s 1:54.516 09:10:00.790 11 1:54.259 09:22:30.103
6 1:54.043 09:11:54.833 Po. 27 - # 414 VARG R. - Husqvarna + gggg 12 2:01.989 09:24:32.092
7 1:53.559 09:13:48.392 1 2:23.706 09:02:48.971 13 1:53.806 09:26:25.898
. 347609 09:17:36.001 2 2:02.925 09:04:51.896
9 1:55.415 09:19:31.416 3 1:57.684 09:06:49.580  Po. 30 - # 73 DELBRASSINNE R. - KTM £ 07760
0 152716 09:21:24.132 4 4:24.083 09:11:13.663 1 2:07.965 09:03:55.292
1 152,456 09:23:16.588 5 1:55.603 09:13:09.266 2 2:00.447 09:05:55.739
1 151,952 09:25:08.540 6 2:17.949 09:15:27.215 3 1:57.307 09:07:53.046
7 2:40.668 09:18:08.119 4 1:54.751 09:09:47.797
Po. 25 - # 7 DIEMINGER F. - KTM . glgg'lrs; 8 1:53.107 09:20:01.226 5 3:26.985 09:13:14.782
1 2:08.682 09:02:26.842 9 1:53.364 09:21:54.590 6 2:08.516 09:15:23.298
) 2:01.414 09:04:28.256 10 2:22.034 09:24:16.624 7 2:54.969 09:18:18.267
3 1:57.331 09:06:25.806 11 2:26.102 09:26:42.726 8 2:13.702 09:20:31.969
4 1:58.670 09:08:24.476 9 1:54.204 09:22:26.173
5 2:00.786 09:10:25.262  Po-28-#25 FOXB. -KTM + 06894
6 321411 09:13:46.673 ! 1:59.572 09:02:13.534
,; 150,63 09:15.41.305 2 1:55.613 09:04:09.147
Fastest lap: 1:46.444
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 31 - # 271 VASICEK S. - Husquarna + 08 408 10 2:01.474 09:22:59.671  po, 37 #111 HART B. - KTM Rt
1 2:23.539 09:03:02.063 1 1:58.564 09:24:58.235 1 2:22.031 09:02:51.571
2 2:06.832 09:05:08.895 12 1:56.643 09:26:54.878 2 2:03.631 09:04:55.202
3 2:01.628 09:07:10.523 3 2:04.760 09:06:59.962
4 1:58.960 09:09:09.483  P0- 34 - #634 SCHUDELR. - KTM + [I'st'y'Bt 4 2:06.338 09:09:06.300
5 1:55.954 09:11:05.437 1 2:14.823 09:02:36.871 5 2:11.479 09:11:17.779
6 3:32.221 09:14:37.658 2 2:02.301 09:04:39.172 6 2:11.616 09:13:29.395
7 1:54.850 09:16:32.508 3 3:54.486 09:08:33.658 7 2:04.690 09:15:34.085
8 1:54.930 09:18:27.438 4 2:19.824 09:10:53.482 8 2:20.355 09:17:54.440
9 3:46.412 09:22:13.850 5 2:01.414 09:12:54.896 9 2:08.569 09:20:03.009
10 1:56.138 09:24:09.988 6 1:58.314 09:14:53.210 10 2:14.805 09:22:17.814
11 1:55.795 09:26:05.783 7 5:32.689 09:20:25.899 11 2:46.720 09:25:04.534
8 2:02.750 09:22:28.649
Po. 32 - # 151 VENTER D. - Husqvarna . g'g;'srgt 3 1:58.903 09:24:27.552
1 2:02.085 09:02:17.527 10 1:59.933 09:26:27.485
2 2:13.770 09:04:31.297
3 5:08.773 09:06:40.070  Po- 35 - #500 HAUPTMAN G. - Husqvarna 5 oas
. 244,631 09:09:24.701 1 2:16.516 09:02:35.537
5 1:55.194 09:11:19.895 2 2:07.739 09:04:43.276
. 2.05.986 09:13.25.881 3 2:08.524 09:06:51.800
7 1:57.379 09:15:23.260 4 3:15.569 09:10:07.369
g 155,908 09:17-19.168 5 2:02.520 09:12:09.889
9 255134 09:22:14.302 6 2:10.724 09:14:20.613
10 1:58.279 09:24:12.581 7 2:08.329 09:16:28.942
11 1:55.678 09:26:08.259 8 2:02.607 09:18:31.549
9 3:04.702 09:21:36.251
Po. 33 - # 71 KESSELL L. - KTM . E{gle;;t 10 2:02.488 09:23:38.739
1 2:19.014 09:02:43.265
Diff. First
2 2:04.213 09:04:47.478 ~ P0- 36 - #50 SAAIMAN A. - KTM +16.387
3 2:00.739 09:06:48.217 ! 2:20.765 09:02:40.527
. 1559153 09:08:47.370 2 2:06.207 09:04:46.734
5 1:57.764 09:10:45.134 3 2:11.872 09:06:58.606
. 158657 09:12:43.791 4 3:51.611 09:10:50.217
; 206,496 09:16:50.287 5 2:09.365 09:12:59.582
8 1:57.453 09:18:47.740 6 2:20.267 09:15:19.849
9 210457 09:20:58.197 7 2:02.831 09:17:22.908
Fastest lap: 1:46.444
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